
 

 
 
 

Kasasa Monthly Qualifications Cycle 2024 
 
 

 
 

Statement Date 
Qualification Period 

Begins 

 

Qualification Period 
Ends 

Date all transactions Must 
be posted to Earn Reward 

Rate 
 

Wed, January 10, 2024 Wed, December 13, 2023 Tue, January 09, 2024 Tue, January 09, 2024 

Wed, February 14, 2024 Wed, January 10, 2024 Tue, February 13, 2024 Tue, February 13, 2024 

Wed, March 13, 2024 Wed, February 14, 2024 Tue, March 12, 2024 Tue, March 12, 2024 

Wed, April 10, 2024 Wed, March 13, 2024 Tue, April 09, 2024 Tue, April 09, 2024 

Wed, May 08, 2024 Wed, April 10, 2024 Tue, May 07, 2024 Tue, May 07, 2024 

Wed, June 12, 2024 Wed, May 08, 2024 Tue, June 11, 2024 Tue, June 11, 2024 

Wed, July 10, 2024 Wed, June 12, 2024 Tue, July 09, 2024 Tue, July 09, 2024 

Wed, August 14, 2024 Wed, July 10, 2024 Tue, August 13, 2024 Tue, August 13, 2024 

Wed, September 11, 2024 Wed, August 14, 2024 Tue, September 10, 2024 Tue, September 10, 2024 

Wed, October 09, 2024 Wed, September 11, 2024 Tue, October 08, 2024 Tue, October 08, 2024 

 Wed, November 13, 2024 Wed, October 09, 2024 Tue, November 12, 2024 Tue, November 12, 2024 

Wed, December 11, 2024 Wed, November 13, 2024 Tue, December 10, 2024 Tue, December 10, 2024 

Wed, January 08, 2025 Wed, December 11, 2024 Tue, January 07, 2025 Tue, January 07, 2025 
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